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Men / 9 / Junior A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7T 1 3 2 3T 2 1 

Luke DeVantier661
Stumpf's Gymnastics

3.200 3.000 2.7003.0003.3003.500Diff:1 
8.4008.250 8.500 8.650 9.2509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
70.45012.250 11.10011.350 12.20011.80011.750Final:

Place: 1 3 5 10* 1 8 2 

Jeremy Maletzky718
Gymland- Arena Gym

2.400 3.000 2.4002.8003.2003.500Diff:2 
8.2009.100 7.900 8.700 9.7508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.50012.750 10.60011.200 11.25011.10012.600Final:

Place: 5T 6 1 19T 14 3 3 

Michael Paul752
NEAG- Marlborough

2.400 3.400 2.9003.3003.1003.000Diff:3 
8.1508.900 7.750 8.500 8.0008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
67.80011.400 11.05011.800 10.80010.85011.900Final:

Place: 10T 7 2 15 12 1 4 

Mason Woodruff798
Amplitude Gymnastics

2.200 3.000 2.2002.9002.9003.800Diff:4 
9.0007.800 7.900 8.800 8.5508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
67.55011.550 11.20011.400 11.00010.80011.600Final:

Place: 5T 2 14 10* 10* 5T 5 

Thomas Gervasi663
Stumpf's Gymnastics

2.400 2.700 2.2002.3002.6003.200Diff:5 
8.5508.700 8.550 8.500 8.9508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.20011.650 10.75010.500 11.25011.15011.900Final:

Place: 12* 12 13 1 2 13T 6 

Parker Bean625
Western Mass Gym

4.000 3.100 3.0002.4002.4003.200Diff:6 
7.2008.050 7.400 8.550 9.3008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
66.75012.400 10.20010.650 12.4509.80011.250Final:

Place: 19 11 6 6 8* 5T 7 

Ben Dingeldey745
Infinity Gym Academy

3.200 3.200 2.5003.2003.2003.600Diff:7 
8.2507.050 6.800 7.900 8.7008.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.95011.900 10.75011.100 11.55010.00010.650Final:

Place: 18 4T 8T 13 19 4 8 

Jake Freas749
Above The Barre Gym

2.400 2.800 2.8002.3002.9003.800Diff:8 
8.0007.250 8.150 8.850 8.1008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.85010.900 10.80010.850 11.20011.05011.050Final:

Place: 2 9 8T 4 20 17 9 

Elias Argyris695
Premier Gym Academy

2.400 3.000 1.9001.9002.8003.400Diff:9 
7.6508.950 8.000 9.250 7.8009.300Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.75010.800 9.55010.850 11.70010.50012.350Final:

Place: 3T 4T 7 8* 15 21 10 

Isaac Steele608
KMC Gymnastics

2.400 2.500 2.2002.5002.6003.100Diff:10 
6.2009.000 8.450 8.850 8.8009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.30011.300 8.40011.050 11.40011.05012.100Final:

Place: 20 14 11 3 6 13T 11 

Ethan Duberville740
Precision Athletics

3.200 2.800 2.8003.0002.8003.000Diff:11 
7.4007.600 6.800 8.100 9.3008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.20012.100 10.20010.800 11.9009.60010.600Final:
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Men / 9 / Junior A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12T 13 15T 5 18 10T 12 

Cameron Love766
FLipSpot Gymnastics

2.800 2.800 2.4003.4002.7003.300Diff:12 
7.8507.950 6.950 6.850 8.3508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.20011.150 10.25010.250 11.6509.65011.250Final:

Place: 16 10 20 14 5 16 13 

Connor Haydysch704
Ultimate Gym- IL 

2.200 3.200 3.2003.4003.4003.300Diff:13 
6.7007.850 6.950 6.100 8.9508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.15012.150 9.9009.500 11.10010.35011.150Final:

Place: 3T 19 19 8* 8* 10T 14 

Wyatt Hodges649
Sandhills Gymnastics

2.400 3.200 2.9002.9003.1003.600Diff:14 
7.3508.500 4.550 6.700 8.7009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.90011.900 10.2509.600 11.4007.65012.100Final:

Place: 10T 15 17 19T 7 19 15 

Cole Larrabee636
Yellow Jackets Gym

2.200 3.200 2.3002.7003.0003.600Diff:15 
6.7508.000 6.300 7.500 8.8508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.70012.050 9.0509.900 10.8009.30011.600Final:

Place: 15 8 18 19T 22 15 16 

Kirk Lishbrook577
Gallagher's Gym 

2.200 2.800 2.0002.8002.5003.100Diff:16 
8.0508.100 8.450 7.350 7.3008.700Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
62.65010.100 10.0509.850 10.80010.65011.200Final:

Place: 9 16 4 7 17 22 17 

Kenneth Bueno560
Legacy- KY

2.400 2.800 1.0002.7002.6003.100Diff:17 
7.7508.550 6.400 8.900 8.4009.050Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.35011.200 7.75011.300 11.4509.00011.650Final:

Place: 22 17 15T 10T 3T 9 18 

Hunter Etherton600
SIGS Sportsplex

2.800 3.400 2.9003.4003.2003.500Diff:18 
7.4006.400 5.100 7.150 8.8508.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.25012.250 10.30010.250 11.2508.3009.900Final:

Place: 17 18 8T 16T 10* 18 19 

Devam Morparia715
Brestyan's

2.400 2.700 2.0002.1002.8003.200Diff:19 
7.4007.900 5.450 9.050 8.9508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.15011.650 9.40010.850 10.9008.25011.100Final:

Place: 12* 20 12 18 13 20 20 

Jason Kenney673
Atlanta Sch Of Gym

1.600 2.700 1.2001.9001.1003.200Diff:20 
7.6508.050 7.800 9.150 8.8009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.80011.500 8.85010.750 10.8507.60011.250Final:

Place: 21 21 21 16T 21 10T 21 

Everett Nordin705
Wimbleton Gymnastics

2.200 2.500 2.2002.0002.8003.100Diff:21 
8.0507.300 5.650 7.250 7.9508.700Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
58.10010.450 10.2508.950 10.9007.15010.400Final:

Place: 23 22* 22* 22* 16 7 22 

Jack Tompkins595
Gymnastics World 

0.000 2.800 2.2000.0000.0001.000Diff:22 
8.4508.700 0.000 0.000 8.4500.000Exec:

__.___-3.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
28.60011.250 10.6500.000 0.0000.0006.700Final:
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7T 22* 22* 22* 23 23 23 

FX-Ari Tanskanen762
Mich. Elite GA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0003.900Diff:23 
0.0007.850 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.7500.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00011.750Final:
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